
AA TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 17th 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 1: Chicken Hoe 
 

Score: 119.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dave Clark  21 18.44 3.9 24.0 18.70 3.7 10 0  187 
  Donavan Cogan  21 23.22 0.5 21.5 23.00 0.7 10 0  230 
  Makena Fredrickson  23 23.56 0.3 23.3 23.50 0.4 10 2  235 
  Larry Hammond  22 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.10 2.0 10 0  211 
  Johnny Larson  23 22.67 0.9 23.9 22.70 0.9 10 1  227 
  Mike Rebrovich  19 19.67 3.0 22.0 19.60 3.1 10 0  196 
  Bill Syring  20 19.78 3.0 23.0 19.80 2.9 10 0  198 
  Andrew Wefel  23 22.89 0.8 23.8 22.90 0.8 10 1  229 
  Anthony Wilder   20.33 2.6  20.33 2.6 9 1  183 
*Jason Wilder  22 22.33 1.2 23.2 22.30 1.2 10 0  223 
 
 

Team 2: Final Option 
 

Score: 119.7 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Kevin Bubbers  21 21.56 1.7 22.7 21.50 1.8 10 1  215 
  Tony Caspers  25 23.78 0.2 25.0 23.90 0.1 10 3 25 239 
  Chris Collyard  21 20.22 2.6 23.6 20.30 2.6 10 0  203 
  Sonny Crocket  23 23.44 0.4 23.4 23.40 0.4 10 0  234 
  Lonnie Hoffbeck  24 22.00 1.4 24.0 22.20 1.3 10 0  222 
  Shawn Kelly  19 20.44 2.5 21.5 20.30 2.6 10 0  203 
  Derek Muhl  15 18.11 4.1 19.1 17.80 4.3 10 0  178 
  West Newby  22 23.44 0.4 22.4 23.30 0.5 10 2  233 
  Jack Reacher  22 23.44 0.4 22.4 23.30 0.5 10 4  233 
*Jack Ryan  22 21.67 1.6 23.6 21.70 1.6 10 1  217 
 



AA TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 17th 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 3: Gunners 
 

Score: 120.5 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Chas .  20 21.56 1.7 21.7 21.40 1.8 10 2  214 
  Clay Busta  22 20.78 2.3 24.0 20.90 2.2 10 0  209 
  Eric F  17 19.56 3.1 20.1 19.30 3.3 10 0  193 
  Twenty Five  24 23.56 0.3 24.0 23.60 0.3 10 1  236 
  Jon G  23 20.56 2.4 24.0 20.80 2.2 10 0  208 
*Josh Hogoboom  23 24.56 0.0 23.0 24.40 0.0 10 5  244 
  Chris Moon  23 23.33 0.5 23.5 23.30 0.5 10 2  233 
  Dean R  25 23.44 0.4 25.0 23.60 0.3 10 3 25 236 
  Brian S  19 19.67 3.0 22.0 19.60 3.1 10 0  196 
  Scott W  18 19.89 2.9 20.9 19.70 3.0 10 0  197 
 
 

Team 4: Giga Chads 
 

Score: 118.6 Points: 0 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Adam .  19 21.78 1.6 20.6 21.50 1.8 10 1  215 
  Corey .   20.00 2.8  20.00 2.8 8 0  160 
  Dan .  22 19.44 3.2 24.0 19.70 3.0 10 0  197 
  Hunter .  23 22.00 1.4 24.0 22.10 1.3 10 1  221 
  Jeremy .   17.75 4.4  20.29 2.6 7 0  142 
  Cody Austin  25 23.22 0.5 25.0 23.40 0.4 10 2 25 234 
*Nordic Blonde  25 22.44 1.1 25.0 22.70 0.9 10 2 25 227 
  Roman Notsch   22.57 1.0  22.57 1.0 7 0  158 
  Back Snort  18 21.11 2.0 20.0 20.80 2.2 10 0  208 
  Matt Trusty   17.38 4.6  17.38 4.6 8 0  139 
 



AA TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 17th 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 5: Dust Bunny's 
 

Score: 118.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Beckman  24 19.44 3.2 24.0 19.90 2.9 10 0  199 
  Ted Brausen  18 18.67 3.7 21.7 18.60 3.8 10 0  186 
  Nick Finberg  16 19.00 3.5 19.5 18.70 3.7 10 0  187 
  Tom Gallion  20 21.89 1.5 21.5 21.70 1.6 10 0  217 
  Dave Isakson  17 20.44 2.5 19.5 20.10 2.7 10 0  201 
  Austin Lux  19 20.11 2.7 21.7 20.00 2.8 10 1  200 
  Craig Lux  23 22.22 1.2 24.0 22.30 1.2 10 0  223 
  Jake Mickley  20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 8 0  160 
*Shawnone Mickley  24 18.44 3.9 24.0 19.00 3.5 10 0  190 
  Nate Vostech  24 20.67 2.3 24.0 21.00 2.1 10 0  210 
 
 

Team 6: MC Metalfab 
 

Score: 118.8 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Gary Bimson  18 16.44 5.3 23.3 16.60 5.2 10 0  166 
  Leo Brand  23 23.89 0.1 23.1 23.80 0.1 10 4  238 
  Tony Brand  23 23.22 0.5 23.5 23.20 0.6 10 3  232 
  Mark Ellers  19 20.44 2.5 21.5 20.30 2.6 10 0  203 
*Corey Greene  22 19.67 3.0 24.0 19.90 2.9 10 0  199 
  Lauren Marlow  16 18.67 3.7 19.7 18.40 3.9 10 0  184 
  Jerry Mertes  21 19.56 3.1 24.0 19.70 3.0 10 0  197 
  Mark Smith  19 16.44 5.3 24.0 16.70 5.1 10 0  167 
  Dave West  17 17.50 4.6 21.6 17.44 4.6 9 0  157 
 



AA TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 17th 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 

Team 7: Palmer Stained Glass 
 

Score: 119.6 Points: 2 Total: 5 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Eddie .  23 19.78 3.0 24.0 20.10 2.7 10 0  201 
  Mike .  17 19.56 3.1 20.1 19.30 3.3 10 0  193 
  Jake Buhman  21 21.00 2.1 23.1 21.00 2.1 10 0  210 
  Paul K   20.78 2.3  20.78 2.3 9 0  187 
  Jim Lambert  25 23.89 0.1 25.0 24.00 0.0 10 4 25 240 
  Richard Moen   21.22 1.9  21.22 1.9 9 0  191 
  Al Palmer  16 17.11 4.8 20.8 17.00 4.9 10 0  170 
  Roy Palmer  17 19.89 2.9 19.9 19.60 3.1 10 0  196 
*Shawn Palmer  23 22.67 0.9 23.9 22.70 0.9 10 0  227 
  Kari Potter  17 14.56 6.6 23.6 14.80 6.4 10 0  148 
 
 

Team 8: PVA 
 

Score: 121.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ron Bloom  25 22.67 0.9 25.0 22.90 0.8 10 2 25 229 
  John Christensen  22 20.86 2.2 24.0 21.00 2.1 8 0  168 
  Craig Eckhoff  24 22.67 0.9 24.0 22.80 0.8 10 1  228 
*Doug Eckhoff  23 22.56 1.0 24.0 22.60 1.0 10 1  226 
  Steve Meyers  15 18.56 3.8 18.8 18.20 4.1 10 0  182 
  John Murphy   19.11 3.4  19.11 3.4 9 0  172 
  Jake Olesen  13 17.17 4.8 17.8 16.57 5.2 7 0  116 
  Karl Olsen  21 19.67 3.0 24.0 19.80 2.9 10 0  198 
  Scott Poehler  20 17.89 4.3 24.0 18.10 4.1 10 0  181 
 
 
Super Shooters: Tony Caspers 25 
 Dean R 25 
 Cody Austin 25 
 Nordic Blonde 25 
 Jim Lambert 25 
 Ron Bloom 25 
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AA TPT 2024 Weekly Report for Week 10 
June 17th 

Pairings: 2 vs 4  1 vs 3  5 vs 7  6 vs 8 
 
AA TPT 2024 Team Standings through week 10 
 
Team 3 Gunners 6.0 
Team 7 Palmer Stained Glass 5.0 
Team 8 PVA 4.0 
Team 6 MC Metalfab 4.0 
Team 2 Final Option 2.0 
Team 1 Chicken Hoe 2.0 
Team 4 Giga Chads 1.0 
Team 5 Dust Bunny's 0.0 
 



AA TPT 2024 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 10 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Josh Hogoboom 244 24.40 10 5 Gunners 
Jim Lambert 240 24.00 10 4 Palmer Stained Glass 
Tony Caspers 239 23.90 10 3 Final Option 
Leo Brand 238 23.80 10 4 MC Metalfab 
Twenty Five 236 23.60 10 1 Gunners 
Dean R 236 23.60 10 3 Gunners 
Makena Fredrickson 235 23.50 10 2 Chicken Hoe 
Cody Austin 234 23.40 10 2 Giga Chads 
Sonny Crocket 234 23.40 10 0 Final Option 
Jack Reacher 233 23.30 10 4 Final Option 
West Newby 233 23.30 10 2 Final Option 
Chris Moon 233 23.30 10 2 Gunners 
Tony Brand 232 23.20 10 3 MC Metalfab 
Donavan Cogan 230 23.00 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Ron Bloom 229 22.90 10 2 PVA 
Andrew Wefel 229 22.90 10 1 Chicken Hoe 
Craig Eckhoff 228 22.80 10 1 PVA 
Johnny Larson 227 22.70 10 1 Chicken Hoe 
Nordic Blonde 227 22.70 10 2 Giga Chads 
Shawn Palmer 227 22.70 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Doug Eckhoff 226 22.60 10 1 PVA 
Craig Lux 223 22.30 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Jason Wilder 223 22.30 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Lonnie Hoffbeck 222 22.20 10 0 Final Option 
Hunter . 221 22.10 10 1 Giga Chads 
Tom Gallion 217 21.70 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Jack Ryan 217 21.70 10 1 Final Option 
Adam . 215 21.50 10 1 Giga Chads 
Kevin Bubbers 215 21.50 10 1 Final Option 
Chas . 214 21.40 10 2 Gunners 
Larry Hammond 211 21.10 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Jake Buhman 210 21.00 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Nate Vostech 210 21.00 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Clay Busta 209 20.90 10 0 Gunners 
Back Snort 208 20.80 10 0 Giga Chads 
Jon G 208 20.80 10 0 Gunners 
Shawn Kelly 203 20.30 10 0 Final Option 
Chris Collyard 203 20.30 10 0 Final Option 



Mark Ellers 203 20.30 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Dave Isakson 201 20.10 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Eddie . 201 20.10 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Austin Lux 200 20.00 10 1 Dust Bunny's 
Jeff Beckman 199 19.90 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Corey Greene 199 19.90 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Karl Olsen 198 19.80 10 0 PVA 
Bill Syring 198 19.80 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Jerry Mertes 197 19.70 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Dan . 197 19.70 10 0 Giga Chads 
Scott W 197 19.70 10 0 Gunners 
Roy Palmer 196 19.60 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Mike Rebrovich 196 19.60 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Brian S 196 19.60 10 0 Gunners 
Mike . 193 19.30 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Eric F 193 19.30 10 0 Gunners 
Richard Moen 191 21.22 9 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Shawnone Mickley 190 19.00 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Nick Finberg 187 18.70 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Paul K 187 20.78 9 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Dave Clark 187 18.70 10 0 Chicken Hoe 
Ted Brausen 186 18.60 10 0 Dust Bunny's 
Lauren Marlow 184 18.40 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Anthony Wilder 183 20.33 9 1 Chicken Hoe 
Steve Meyers 182 18.20 10 0 PVA 
Scott Poehler 181 18.10 10 0 PVA 
Derek Muhl 178 17.80 10 0 Final Option 
John Murphy 172 19.11 9 0 PVA 
Al Palmer 170 17.00 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
John Christensen 168 21.00 8 0 PVA 
Mark Smith 167 16.70 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Gary Bimson 166 16.60 10 0 MC Metalfab 
Corey . 160 20.00 8 0 Giga Chads 
Jake Mickley 160 20.00 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Roman Notsch 158 22.57 7 0 Giga Chads 
Dave West 157 17.44 9 0 MC Metalfab 
Kari Potter 148 14.80 10 0 Palmer Stained Glass 
Jeremy . 142 20.29 7 0 Giga Chads 
Matt Trusty 139 17.38 8 0 Giga Chads 
Jake Olesen 116 16.57 7 0 PVA 
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